Grayhil l ,  Inc. • 561 Hil lgrove Avenue • LaGrange, I l l inois  60525-5997 • USA • Phone: 708-354-1040 • Fax: 708-354-2820 • www.grayhil l .com
P
ushbutton S
w
itches
Butt Contact Pushbutton Switches
1 2 3
CL

SPST–N.O.
SPSt n.O.
ORDERING INFORMATION
DIMENSIONS in inches (and millimeters)
SERIES 38BT and 38BH
Sub-Miniature Horizontal PC Mount
Features
•	Drop-In Replacement for Industry Standard
•	Sealed Plunger Option
•	Printed Circuit Board Mount
•	SPST and SPDT, Momentary Contact
SPST
SPDT
PC Mounting
SPDT–N.O.
N.O.
TERM.	3
N.C.
TERM.	1
COMM
TERM.	2
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Grayhill:
  38BT-4-H-4-S  38BH-4-H-2-S  38BH-4-H-4-S  38BT-0-H-3-S  38BT-4-H-2-S  38BT-0-H-3-N  38BH-0-H-3-S  38BH-4-
H-2-N  38BT-0-H-1-S  38BT-0-H-1-N  38BT-0-H-2-N  38BT-4-H-1-S  38BT-4-H-3-S  38BH-0-H-1-S  38BH-4-H-1-S
38BT-0-H-2-S  38BH-4-H-3-N